WEB
04/2020
Steel bevel gear
Steel 60C40Ratio
1:1
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
N.B. Torque ratings can be doubled by heat treatment

Reference point
Tapped
hole ØR
-  Module 0.8 to 2.5
-  Pressure angle 20°
- Teeth: GLEASON
-  M aterial:
Steel 60C40
-  Two gears are required to
make a pair
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
Teeth Screw Price each
Part number Z Mod ØP E ØD ØA ØM F G H R T 1 to 5
B0.8-16 16
0,8
12,80 20 13,93 6 10 16,00 12,2 3,00 M3 7 4 30,98 F
B0.8-20 20 16,00 20 17,13 6 13 14,76 10,5 3,40 M3 6 4 32,41 F
B0.8-25 25 20,00 20 21,13 6 16 13,35 8,0 4,24 M3 5 4 33,62 F
B0.8-30 30 24,00 20 25,13 6 20 11,96 6,0 5,09 M3 4 4 36,34 F
B1-20 20
1,0
20,00 25 21,41 8 18 18,45 14,0 4,24 M4 8 4 37,02 F
B1-25 25 25,00 25 26,41 8 22 16,68 10,8 5,28 M4 6 4 39,48 F
B1-30 30 30,00 25 31,41 8 26 14,95 8,0 6,35 M4 5 4 42,12 F
B1.25-20 20
1,25
25,00 23 26,70 8 22 15,27 9,0 6,00 M4 3 4 38,88 F
B1.25-25 25 31,25 28 33,00 8 25 17,87 9,2 7,00 M4 3 4 43,75 F
B1.25-30 30 37,50 36 39,30 10 30 23,47 13,5 8,00 M4 5 - 44,10 F
B1.5-20 20
1,5
30,00 35 32,12 10 26 25,17 18,0 6,35 M4 10 4 40,11 F
B1.5-25 25 37,50 35 39,62 10 32 22,57 13,5 8,00 M4 7 4 46,58 F
B1.5-30 30 45,00 35 47,12 10 38 19,92 9,0 9,50 M4 5 4 49,40 F
B2-20 20
2,0
40,00 42 43,00 12 34 29,00 19,0 8,50 M5 10 4 46,97 F
B2-25 25 50,00 42 52,83 12 40 25,52 12,0 10,60 M5 7 4 52,43 F